


Set
your own

limits

Mototronik is a stylish and intuitive,
frontmounted power assist device
enabling you to travel over longer
distances and different terrains, whilst
conserving energy. Simply connect
and ride.

« Cover longer distances at a higher speed
of up to 20km/h*

» Front casters are lifted to make it easier
to ride over challenging surfaces

« Easy on-screen configuration to adjust
your preferred settings

« Convenient basket for storage

« Cruise control which can be engaged to safer
downhill travel

» Range of up to 50km*

*dependent on configuration




Specifications

Max. speed

Range (battery 11.6 Ah)
Range (battery 5.8 Ah)
Max. user weight
Obstacle climbing
Length

Width

Height

Weight (12” motor unit)
Weight (14” motor unit)

12 km/h

up to 50 km*
up to 25 km*
150 kg

50 mm

400 mm
540 mm
900 mm

10 kg

13 kg

*With a charged battery, moderate speed, flat course, and user weighing 75 kg.
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