Mototronik

Connect and ride



Set your own limits

Mototronik is a stylish and intuitive, frontmounted power assist device enabling you to travel over longer distances and different terrains, whilst conserving energy. **Simply connect and ride.**

- Cover longer distances at a higher speed of up to 20km/h*
- Front casters are lifted to make it easier to ride over challenging surfaces
- Easy on-screen configuration to adjust your preferred settings
- Convenient basket for storage
- Cruise control which can be engaged to safer downhill travel
- Range of up to 50km*



*dependent on configuration



Specifications

Max. speed	12 km/h
Range (battery 11.6 Ah)	up to 50 km*
Range (battery 5.8 Ah)	up to 25 km*
Max. user weight	150 kg
Obstacle climbing	50 mm
Length	400 mm
Width	540 mm
Height	900 mm
Weight (12" motor unit)	10 kg
Weight (14" motor unit)	13 kg

*With a charged battery, moderate speed, flat course, and user weighing 75 kg.

permobil

